Wakefield Warriors 2025-26 Roster

# Name Pos. Yr. Hometown
9 Rory McNeil F Sr. Wakefield
Coaches and Captains:
Head Coach: Jacqui Mansfield
Assistant Coaches: Jess Scioli
2025-26 Season
Date Time H/A  Venue Opponent Final Scores

Dec. 23 3:00 PM Home Stoneham Arena, Stoneham, MA Latin Academy/Fontbonne

Feb. 1 11:00 PM  Away Murphy Memorial Rink, South Boston, MA Latin Academy/Fontbonne

Player Profiles

#9 Rory McNeil SR F
Hometown: Wakefield
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2025-26

2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20
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